Product Datasheet
United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1689 892 902
United States
+1 866 726 1126
China

Window material ZnSe or KRS-5
Power magnification 4x
Specifications & Ordering Information
Diamond compression cell for transmission FTIR microscopy.
The DC-3 comprises two diamond windows metal bonded into stainless-steel
backing plates. Quick to assemble and fits easily into all FTIR microscope systems.
Diamond Compression Cell
GS02555 DC-3 Diamond Compression Cell
Microfocus Beam Condenser
GS02560  Microfocus Beam Condenser with ZnSe lenses
GS02561 Microfocus Beam Condenser with KRS-5 lenses
Sample tools
GS02508 Sample forceps
GS02509 Stainless-steel sample needle
GS02510 Sample preparation knife with 10 blades and blade remover